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Women / 7 / Middle
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kayla Nguyen731
Technique

9.325 9.850 9.7259.750 38.650
8 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jasmine Dalangin723
Pacific West

9.725 9.700 9.5509.325 38.300
1 2T 5T 2 2 

2 

Hannah Carsey726
Technique

9.650 9.675 9.5009.325 38.150
2 4 5T 6T 3 

3 

Rose Chong722
Pacific West

9.625 9.575 9.5259.275 38.000
3 6 7 3T 4 

4 

Emma Lowe724
Pacific West

9.450 9.450 9.5259.475 37.900
5T 7 2 3T 5 

5 

Romi Tsang705
CGA

9.250 9.700 9.5259.350 37.825
9 2T 3T 3T 6 

6 

Mei-Ling Wong707
CGA

9.500 9.350 9.5009.350 37.700
4 9 3T 6T 7 

7 

Jordyn Caulfield727
Technique

9.450 9.425 9.1009.100 37.075
5T 8 9 11 8 

8 

Madison Farris713
Dream Xtreme

9.175 9.275 9.2009.250 36.900
12 10 8 8T 9 

9 

Madison Meyers741
USA Elite

9.350 8.925 9.1508.750 36.175
7 12 10T 10 10 

10 

Makena Salgado734
Technique

9.200 9.600 9.0758.000 35.875
11 5 14 12 11 

11 

Ciera Howse715
Dream Xtreme

9.225 9.050 9.2008.350 35.825
10 11 12 8T 12 

12 

Isabella Morris742
USA Elite

8.900 8.800 8.5008.750 34.950
13 13 10T 14 13 

13 

AnneMarie Fiori739
USA Elite

8.750 8.125 8.9258.250 34.050
14 14 13 13 14 

14 
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